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Starlight Trails Relay Series 2017/18 Event 1: Moorways

4 x 1 mile

Results v1.3 - Final

19th October 2017

Finish
Position

Cat
Position

Team

Team Name

Club

Team Members

Cat

Lleg1

Position

Leg 2

Leg 2
(elapsed)

Position

Leg 3

Leg 3
(elapsed)

Position

Leg 4

Total

Mx Pts

M Pts

F Pts

39

Mostly Matts

Derwent

Matthew Heywood
Oliver Meek
Samuel Knibbs
Matthew Cartwright

00:05:54

00:05:47

00:11:41

00:05:56

00:17:37

00:05:51

00:23:28

50

51

Starlight
Express

Shelton Striders

Kenny Malton
Pascale Holden
Rachel Farrow
Shaun Cooper

00:05:40

00:07:08

00:12:48

00:07:07

00:19:55

00:06:07

00:26:02

50

57

Team Orion

Ilkeston

John Reynolds
Mark Brown
Dave Feely
Dave Millington

00:06:12

00:07:00

00:13:12

00:06:49

00:20:01

00:07:25

00:27:26

49

47

TDR5

Team Derby
Runner

Andy Skelding
Craig Fisher
Gordon Lithwell
Andy Parry

00:08:07

16

00:07:11

00:15:18

10

00:06:52

00:22:10

00:07:02

00:29:12

48

50

TDB

Chris Holmes
James Palmer
Sarah Millest
Alison Flower

00:05:57

00:07:09

00:13:06

00:07:54

00:21:00

00:08:43

00:29:43

49

40

Derwent
Darkside

Derwent

Yvonne Turner
Claire Steele
Chris Duro
Rob Turner

00:07:27

12

00:08:25

00:15:52

14

00:07:04

00:22:56

00:06:51

00:29:47

48

42

Sinply Lovely

Sinfin

Simon Bray
Matt Harris
Matt Dawson
Richard Ford

00:07:09

10

00:07:40

00:14:49

00:08:26

00:23:15

00:06:54

00:30:09

47

45

TDR3

Team Derby
Runner

Rob Lane
Neil Worth
Tiffany Upton
Rob Jeffries

00:06:53

00:08:42

00:15:35

11

00:30:26

46

59

Mansformati
on

Matthew Lloyd
Neil Adams
lan Bentley
Andy Lamb

00:07:29

13

00:07:21

00:14:50

00:08:27

00:23:17

00:07:38

00:30:55

45

Page 1 of 3




Results v1.3 - Final

Finish
Position

Cat
Position

Team

Team Name

Club

Team Members

Cat

Leg 1

Position

Leg 2

Leg 2
(elapsed)

Position

Leg 3

Leg 3
(elapsed)

Position

Leg 4

Total

Mx Pts

M Pts

F Pts

10

46

TDR4

Team Derby
Runner

Mark Ison
Elaine Jeffries
Mark Hawthorn
Helen Joy

00:07:02

00:07:23

00:14:25

00:08:28

00:22:53

00:08:16

00:31:09

47

11

44

TDR2

Team Derby
Runner

Helen Smith
Lee Swales
Julie Dean
Chris Witshaw

00:07:53

14

00:07:06

00:14:59

00:31:25

46

12

53

Ivanhoe
Friends

Ivanhoe
Runners

Karl Smith
Charlene Withall
Gemma Shaw
Andrew Stanley

00:06:52

00:09:11

00:16:03

15

00:08:40

00:24:43

00:06:43

00:31:26

45

13

37

Trailing
Behind

Shelton Striders

lan Jones
Charlotte Convey
Kate Johnson
David Green

00:08:03

15

00:07:42

00:15:45

12

00:31:35

44

14

54

Hudson
Hawks

Sunday Runners

Pawel Bach
Paul Hudson
Kate Hudson
Joshua Hudson

00:06:44

00:07:09

00:13:53

00:31:57

44

15

58

Team
Andromeda

Ilkeston

Anonon Biro
Yammy Lo
Catherine Hughes
Cathy Ayton

00:06:36

00:09:43

00:16:19

16

00:08:36

00:24:55

00:07:09

00:32:04

43

16

41

Night Striders

Shelton Striders

Julie Corby
Dave Thornton
Liz Phillips
Paul Phillips

00:08:40

21

00:07:09

00:15:49

13

00:08:19

00:24:08

00:09:36

00:33:44

42

17

10

52

Mostly
Severn Trent

Vicki Alldread
Emma Sharp
Steve Bosworth
Rob Hughes

00:08:38

19

00:09:49

00:18:27

21

21

00:34:02

41

18

11

56

Star Joggers

Charlotte Kirby
Nurkan Dogruel
Vicky Driscoll

Charlotte Kirby

00:08:43

22

00:07:57

00:16:40

17

00:34:16

40

19

12

43

TDR1

Team Derby
Runner

Matt Griffiths
Joe Melborn
Irena Hulova
Sarah Hustimson

00:08:32

18

00:09:34

00:18:06

18

00:35:17

39

20

38

Derwent
Dazzlers

Derwent

Eleanor Marriott
Carolyn Ross
Joanne Langton
Susan Cartwright

00:08:10

17

00:10:00

00:18:10

19

00:35:41

50
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Results v1.3 - Final

Finish

Cat

Leg 2

Leg 3

. . Team [Team Name |[Club Team Members Cat Leg1 Position Leg 2 Position Leg 3 Position Leg 4 Total Mx Pts| M Pts | F Pts
Position | Position (elapsed) (elapsed)
Chris Purslow
21 2 49 |cajoloch Shelton Striders ;‘;t';j::’f;:mson F 00:08:39 | 20 | 00:09:41 | 00:18:20 20 20 00:36:01 49
Jo Gregory
Darren Lycett
2 13 | ag [Thunder |Thunder Clare Parkinson Mx | 00:00:31 | 23 | 00:09:10 | 00:18:41 | 22 22 00:36:08 | 38
Runners Runners Deborah Lowe
Oli Parkinson
Simon Thorne
23 8 55 |Trail Snails J[)”a"vee’rjgye; e M | 00:07:23 | 11 | 00:12:53 | 00:20:16 | 23 | 00:10:08 | 00:30:24 | 23 | 00:07:42 | 00:38:06 43
Simon Thorne
Note: Intermediate split times shown in italics are based on information provided by participant.
Best Performing Club - After 1 Event
(1st team in each category at each event to count.
50pts for 1st in cat, 49 for 2nd etc)
Club Points Total
Mx F M
Derwent 48 50 50 148
Shelton 50 49 99
TDR 47 48 95
Ilkeston 43 49 92
Sinfin 47 47
Ivanhoe 45 45
Thunder 38 38
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