

# Starlight Trails Relay Series 2017/18 Event 1: Moorways 4 x 1 mile

# 19th October 2017

#### Results v1.3 - Final

Finish Position	Cat Position	Team	Team Name	Club	Team Members	Cat	Leg 1	Position	Leg 2	Leg 2 (elapsed)	Position	Leg 3	Leg 3 (elapsed)	Position	Leg 4	Total	Mx Pts	M Pts	F Pts
1	1	39	Mostly Matts	Derwent	Matthew Heywood Oliver Meek Samuel Knibbs Matthew Cartwright	М	00:05:54	2	00:05:47	00:11:41	1	00:05:56	00:17:37	1	00:05:51	00:23:28		50	
2	1	51	Starlight Express	Shelton Striders	Kenny Malton Pascale Holden Rachel Farrow Shaun Cooper	Mx	00:05:40	1	00:07:08	00:12:48	2	00:07:07	00:19:55	2	00:06:07	00:26:02	50		
3	2	57	Team Orion	Ilkeston	John Reynolds Mark Brown Dave Feely Dave Millington	М	00:06:12	4	00:07:00	00:13:12	4	00:06:49	00:20:01	3	00:07:25	00:27:26		49	
4	3	47	TDR5	Team Derby Runner	Andy Skelding Craig Fisher Gordon Lithwell Andy Parry	М	00:08:07	16	00:07:11	00:15:18	10	00:06:52	00:22:10	5	00:07:02	00:29:12		48	
5	2	50	TDB		Chris Holmes James Palmer Sarah Millest Alison Flower	Mx	00:05:57	3	00:07:09	00:13:06	3	00:07:54	00:21:00	4	00:08:43	00:29:43	49		
6	3	40	Derwent Darkside	Derwent	Yvonne Turner Claire Steele Chris Duro Rob Turner	Mx	00:07:27	12	00:08:25	00:15:52	14	00:07:04	00:22:56	7	00:06:51	00:29:47	48		
7	4	42	Sinply Lovely	Sinfin	Simon Bray Matt Harris Matt Dawson Richard Ford	М	00:07:09	10	00:07:40	00:14:49	7	00:08:26	00:23:15	8	00:06:54	00:30:09		47	
8	5	45	TDR3	Team Derby Runner	Rob Lane Neil Worth Tiffany Upton Rob Jeffries	М	00:06:53	8	00:08:42	00:15:35	11			13		00:30:26		46	
9	6	59	Mansformati on		Matthew Lloyd Neil Adams Ian Bentley Andy Lamb	М	00:07:29	13	00:07:21	00:14:50	8	00:08:27	00:23:17	9	00:07:38	00:30:55		45	

## Results v1.3 - Final

Finish Position	Cat Position	Team	Team Name	Club	Team Members	Cat	Leg 1	Position	Leg 2	Leg 2 (elapsed)	Position	Leg 3	Leg 3 (elapsed)	Position	Leg 4	Total	Mx Pts	M Pts	F Pts
10	4	46	TDR4	Team Derby Runner	Mark Ison Elaine Jeffries Mark Hawthorn Helen Joy	Mx	00:07:02	9	00:07:23	00:14:25	6	00:08:28	00:22:53	6	00:08:16	00:31:09	47		
11	5	44	TDR2	Team Derby Runner	Helen Smith Lee Swales Julie Dean Chris Witshaw	Mx	00:07:53	14	00:07:06	00:14:59	9			16		00:31:25	46		
12	6	53	Ivanhoe Friends	Ivanhoe Runners	Karl Smith Charlene Withall Gemma Shaw Andrew Stanley	Mx	00:06:52	7	00:09:11	00:16:03	15	00:08:40	00:24:43	14	00:06:43	00:31:26	45		
13	7	37	Trailing Behind	Shelton Striders	lan Jones Charlotte Convey Kate Johnson David Green	Mx	00:08:03	15	00:07:42	00:15:45	12			11		00:31:35	44		
14	7	54	Hudson Hawks	Sunday Runners	Pawel Bach Paul Hudson Kate Hudson Joshua Hudson	М	00:06:44	6	00:07:09	00:13:53	5			10		00:31:57		44	
15	8	58	Team Andromeda	Ilkeston	Anonon Biro Yammy Lo Catherine Hughes Cathy Ayton	Mx	00:06:36	5	00:09:43	00:16:19	16	00:08:36	00:24:55	15	00:07:09	00:32:04	43		
16	9	41	Night Striders	Shelton Striders	Julie Corby Dave Thornton Liz Phillips Paul Phillips	Mx	00:08:40	21	00:07:09	00:15:49	13	00:08:19	00:24:08	12	00:09:36	00:33:44	42		
17	10	52	Mostly Severn Trent		Vicki Alldread Emma Sharp Steve Bosworth Rob Hughes	Мх	00:08:38	19	00:09:49	00:18:27	21			21		00:34:02	41		
18	11	56	Star Joggers		Charlotte Kirby Nurkan Dogruel Vicky Driscoll Charlotte Kirby	Мх	00:08:43	22	00:07:57	00:16:40	17			17		00:34:16	40		
19	12	43	TDR1	Team Derby Runner	Matt Griffiths Joe Melborn Irena Hulova Sarah Hustimson	Mx	00:08:32	18	00:09:34	00:18:06	18			18		00:35:17	39		
20	1	38	Derwent Dazzlers	Derwent	Eleanor Marriott Carolyn Ross Joanne Langton Susan Cartwright	F	00:08:10	17	00:10:00	00:18:10	19			19		00:35:41			50

## Results v1.3 - Final

Finish Position	Cat Position	Team	Team Name	Club	Team Members	Cat	Leg 1	Position	Leg 2	Leg 2 (elapsed)	Position	Leg 3	Leg 3 (elapsed)	Position	Leg 4	Total	Mx Pts	M Pts	F Pts
21	2	49	Cajoloch	Shelton Striders	Chris Purslow Louise Surgay Carolyn Hopkinson Jo Gregory	F	00:08:39	20	00:09:41	00:18:20	20			20		00:36:01			49
22	13	48		Thunder	Darren Lycett Clare Parkinson Deborah Lowe Oli Parkinson	Mx	00:09:31	23	00:09:10	00:18:41	22			22		00:36:08	38		
23	8	55	Trail Snails		Simon Thorne Julie Jones Dave Roylance Simon Thorne	М	00:07:23	11	00:12:53	00:20:16	23	00:10:08	00:30:24	23	00:07:42	00:38:06		43	

Note: Intermediate split times shown in italics are based on information provided by participant.

<b>Best Perf</b>	orming C	lub - Aft	er 1 Event	t							
(1st team in each category at each event to count. 50pts for 1st in cat, 49 for 2nd etc)											
Club		Points		Total							
	Mx	F	M								
Derwent	48	50	50	148							
Shelton	50	49		99							
TDR	47		48	95							
Ilkeston	43		49	92							
Sinfin			47	47							
Ivanhoe	45			45							
Thunder	38			38							